THE

Quote: 8th Grade

WRITE
STUFF Quote Date Rep
] i iy 04-23-2021 | Anna Standard
School: Prepared By:
St. Luke Parish School The Write Stuff
C/O Tracy Reyes,; Joan Schwarzbeck www.write-stuff.com
519 Ashland Ave 800-871-8546
River Forest, IL 60305

Item
40511-BL
40511-RD
5104
48003
48002
438001
48000
30402-GR
30402-RD
30402-PU
30402-BL
468010
68-4012
58-7809
150P
12886
E516

WB 70-BL
WB 70-RD
WB 70-PU
WB 70-BLK
3501

WB 70-YL
77120
514-24
GSM11-Red
PC-ASST
71512
Zone?2

Description
POCKET FOLDER, Paper w/prong blue

POCKET FOLDER, Paper w/prong red

STICKY NOTES 3" x 3" yelow, single pad
HIGHLIGHTER, Pen style - Pink

HIGHLIGHTER, Pen style - Blue

HIGHLIGHTER, Pen style - Green
HIGHLIGHTER, Pen style- Yellow

POCKET FOLDER, plastic, green

POCKET FOLDER, plastic, red

POCKET FOLDER, plastic, purple

POCKET FOLDER, plastic, blue

SCISSORS, 6.75" - steel blades - L/R hand design
COLORED PENCILS, Crayola, 12 ct. pre-sharpened
MARKERS, Crayola 8 ct. washable, thin tip, classic colors
PAPER, 150 ct. Wide Ruled - Filler

PENCILS, Dixon Oriole #2, Pre-sharpened, 12 ct.
GLUE STICK, Elmer's.77 oz.

NOTEBOOK, 70 ct. WR - blue - 1 subject
NOTEBOOK, 70ct. WR - red - 1 subject
NOTEBOOK, 70 ct. WR - purple - 1 subject
NOTEBOOK, 70 ct. WR - black - 1 subject

INDEX CARDS, 3" x 5" ruled, 100 ct.
NOTEBOOK, 70 ct. WR - yellow - 1 subject
RULER, 12"/30 cm wood

NOTEBOOK, Quad rule - 100 ct

PEN, stick by BIC - red

PENCIL CASE, Nylon - metal grommets for binder
ERASER, pink large

TWS@School Program - Kits ship directly to school.

Total

NOTES:
TWS@SCHOOL - Families order online and supplies ship directly to school on a date determined by
you. To take advantage of the "SPECIAL BONUS" offered with your lock-in, your sale must end by
June 6th. The price listed above includes a 10% discount
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