

Quote: 8th Grade

Quote Date	Rep
04-23-2021	Anna Standard

School:	Pre	Prepared By:
St. Luke Parish School	Th	The Write Stuff
C/O Tracy Reyes; Joan Schwarzbeck		www.write-stuff.com
519 Ashland Ave	800	00-871-8546
River Forest, IL 60305		

<u>Item</u> 40511-BL	<u>Description</u> POCKET FOLDER, Paper w/prong blue	Oty 2 2 3
40511-RD	POCKET FOLDER, Paper w/prong red	2
5104	STICKY NOTES 3" x 3" yellow, single pad	3
48003	HIGHLIGHTER, Pen style - Pink	1
48002	HIGHLIGHTER, Pen style - Blue	1
48001	HIGHLIGHTER, Pen style - Green	1
48000	HIGHLIGHTER, Pen style - Yellow	1
30402-GR	POCKET FOLDER, plastic, green	1
30402-RD	POCKET FOLDER, plastic, red	1
30402-PU	POCKET FOLDER, plastic, purple	1
30402-BL	POCKET FOLDER, plastic, blue	1
468010	SCISSORS, 6.75" - steel blades - L/R hand design	1
68-4012	COLORED PENCILS, Crayola, 12 ct. pre-sharpened	1
58-7809	MARKERS, Crayola 8 ct. washable, thin tip, classic colors	1
150P	PAPER, 150 ct. Wide Ruled - Filler	1
12886	PENCILS, Dixon Oriole #2, Pre-sharpened, 12 ct.	2
E516	GLUE STICK, Elmer's .77 oz.	2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
WB 70-BL	NOTEBOOK, 70 ct. WR - blue - 1 subject	2
WB 70-RD	NOTEBOOK, 70 ct. WR - red - 1 subject	2
WB 70-PU	NOTEBOOK, 70 ct. WR - purple - 1 subject	2
WB 70-BLK	NOTEBOOK, 70 ct. WR - black - 1 subject	2
3501	INDEX CARDS, 3" x 5" ruled, 100 ct.	2
WB 70-YL	NOTEBOOK, 70 ct. WR - yellow - 1 subject	
77120	RULER, 12"/30 cm wood	1
514-24	NOTEBOOK, Quad rule - 100 ct	1
GSM11-Red	PEN, stick by BIC - red	2
PC-ASST	PENCIL CASE, Nylon - metal grommets for binder	1
71512	ERASER, pink large	1
Zone 2	TWS@School Program - Kits ship directly to school.	1

Total \$43.00

## NOTES:

TWS@SCHOOL - Families order online and supplies ship directly to school on a date determined by you. To take advantage of the "SPECIAL BONUS" offered with your lock-in, your sale must end by June 6th. The price listed above includes a 10% discount